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INSTRUCTIONS FOR PREPARATION OF FORM. 114 B

1. Forms 114-B are to be prepared by Registration Branch in quadruplicate,
three copies to be forwarded to Area Supervisor who will accomplish paragraph 2 and
return all three copies to Headquarters, American Graves Registration Servica.g ‘fyf'

2. Paragraphs 1 and 3 will be accomplished by Registration Branch, Head-
quarters, American Graves Registration Service, Q.M.C., in Europs.

3. Paragraph 2 will be accomplished by Area Supervisor from data on file
in his office.

4. If data is entered on Form 114-B from Form’l, Form 16, Form 1-A or Form
16-A, statment to this effect will be made on Form 114-B STATING WHICH G.R.S.
form data is taken from. If data concerning co-ordinates is approximate and NOT
accurate, statement to this effect will be made on these forms.
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This portion to be sent to Chief of Graves Registration Service.
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WASHINGTON U/ A
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dntonio, Piti Mgust 8, 1929

. \ T \'.‘J\\)J
. - N D
Mre Frank sntonio, ‘ -
#liquippa, Pennsylvania L
N\
N\
Dear Sir:

Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of Congress
approved March 2, 1929, entitled an Act "To enable the mothers and widows of
the deceased soldiers, sailors and marines of the American forces now interred
in the cemeteries of Europe to make a pilgrimage to these cemeteries”. . ‘

The records of this office show that you are the fafher of the late
Private Piti Antonio, 121st Prisoner of War, Escort Co., whose remains are

now interred in the Oise-Aisne American Cemetery, Seringes-et-Nesles, Aisne,
Francee.

Will you please fill in the answers to the following questions in
the space provided on this letter, and return to this office in the enclosed
envelope which requires no postage?

Write answers in space below:

1. Is the deceased survived by a widow
who has not since remarried?

2. If so, give her complete address.

3. If he is survived by a mother, stepmother,
mother thru adoption, or any other. woman
who stood in loco parentis to him, accord-
ing to the terms of Section 4 of the en-
closed Act, give her name, address, and
relationship in the space opposite.

4. Does she desire to make the pilgrimage?

For The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours, ‘ N ]
N Nawuang

2 Incls. JOHN T. HARRIS,
Act of Congress ajor, Q. M. Corps,

Envelope Assistant.
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Dear Sir: ’ . A }

Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of Congress
approved March 2, 1929, entitled an Act "To enable the mothers and widows of
the deceased soldiers, sailors and marines of the American forces now interred
in the cemeteries of Europe to make a pilgrimage to these cemeteries“
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The records of this office show th;%ﬂz:u are the fath of he ate
igoner o » Bacort
Private PAti Intonio, 121st Pr -atmmaalé Aisns
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i_, Will you please fill in the answers to the following queationa in
the Bpace provided on this letter, and return to this office in the enclosﬁd
en"°fl°pe which requires no postage? b
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1. 1Is ihe deceased survived by a widow ;
who hag not since remarried?

\

2. If so#&give her compiete address.

3. If he i% survived by a mother, stepmother,
mother thtu adoption, or any other woman
who stood in 1poco parentis to him, accord-
ing to the Yerms of Section 4 of the en-
closed Act, 8ive her name, address, and
relat1oneh1p in the space opposite.

_h~___§§_she desir to make the pilgrimage®

T T

For The QBartermaster General,

T e T TP e T T AT & R

! Very truly yours,

;e 2 Incls. | | o 7 T iﬁABRIé
Act Qf OQngreaB;B ) L . - / y Q M CQrPSs '
Envelope . . o oo ' >




Q¢ 293 A-C

- Antonio, Piti April 24, 1924.

BUBJECT: Change of rscords and insoription.
?0: Ontef, AGES, QMC., in Burops.

1. You are directed to change your recerds and inaaorintion on ths
grave markoy, as follows:

B

DANPONIO, Pater, Privato '
B4811, 1Rlat Pﬂson&r of War Rgcort Co.

pi]

AWRON10, EBiti, Private, T
§48110, 121oct Prisoner of -
- War Escort Co.

. ‘ W QL
By order of The Quartertmster Gemarals Hea,

R/¢P. HARBOLD, LN Ez"’“-‘
Apsjotant. O WPR Ay
g EED
,\‘ . '/

Ay .

g
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QM 293 A~C . pri: 37 9
ANTONI0, PAtd Pvte | » 192¢

/

Eree Bosel Teress, !

Yontanorsdonno,
Provimoe Obioti, mﬂw

Demrmﬂm: L \

; \

The Quartermaster: Genbral desires to 1nV1te your attention
to the inclosed card which gﬁves the permenent cemetery location of
the soldler 's grave in whlch you are interested. .

. This American m111tari cemetery is one of those to be main-
tamned by.the United States’ ;or 11 time in Burope. Each grave Bill be
markgd by a heads tone :of whnteJm rble, of dignified design, with the
namé, rank, dlvnsvnn, o*ganmaatlon, date of éoldier‘s death and State from
whlch he came. HeadstOﬂes'gély be placed at all.greves in connection with
the .improvement work now ih pf9grebs, as soon as possible and without wait.
ing for special actlon o yequbet on the part of relatives.

/)
{4f Please be assured tﬁat in effecting removal of the dead, the
gﬁmost reverential caTe was egerulsed and .more than willingly accorded
¥ those who performec this sacred- duty. For the future, these graves

N wyll be perpetually. mammheﬂned by the Government in a menner befitting

o 1%
-

tﬁe last resting place of cvr her;w;

A
fo

Very truly yours,

Be P» HARBOID
Agsistent. NFK
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I. Locarion InpEx CarD: . - File==——- 78891 3
(=Y &
2 v Lt -
(¢) Name __XRantonlo,Pete. Ser, No, ...54811Y)
TYP. HDE
(0) Rank -Privete oo Organization ___1218t P,Q.W.Esgort Co.
AW
(c) Date of death __12-8-18 (d) Cause of death Diphtheria & Lobar Pneumonia
IT. RecisTraTION CaARD.—(Check Reg., Card Inf. against Loc., Ind., Inf.): ﬂ% 1
(@) Grave No. ...310______ 0 ypa it e Ploters o tal . Sec, Lol =L LY P o ILH
() REmercaAddrescl st SRS S8 b A Tl 4 b ) g ra S LS SR USRI o (s 1S
IIT. Files of soldiers dying from contagious diseases DO QARG N L il T CKR._.ET__

IV. Information on which advice to Europe in letter of transmittal was based:

o, G By Tt

!

caDlaioNIMENATIN E S b b T O T N VR T T , 192
V. Following advice forwarded to Europe by
letter of transmittal on ! 5-20-20 192
____________ Not#ooybatrabiumen et CERIINGL Mo L Al [ X0 L e 20 VAR v 4 R
VI. Form 115 forwarded to G. R. S., Hoboken, N. J., . , 192
VII. SUPPLEMENTARY REQUESTS.
Date of and source. Relationship and name. Desires. Action taken,
VITL {Hormii5 recoived fromG, R. 8., Hoboken, W . tifitte e aian o b ool , 192
COUNTRY  France CemBrany No. L.88 ooepi e .. SHEET NO. B8 i

G.R. 5. Form 115-A

August, 1920 /\/ 3—8020

% Ye21-1/




GuR.S. EORM #114-A. ' STATION To‘! !#55 B,

To be prepared in triplicate. DATE {)G_C. lﬁ 1981

REPORT OF DISINTERMENT, PREPARATION, SHIPMENT AND REBURIAL OF BODY

DISINTERMENT COMPARATIVE REPORT f p
Records of d.R.S. Headquarters, 3 Discrepa.nc‘y found Lipon‘gx‘humatio‘n of bbd;r
1. Namo__VANTONIO, Peter Pit 1. Nams _ Pote= = Antomio,
2o No M nSbA8YY 040 Qi I Il sl 15 N oyt TR oy e DT I  h e O N
3. Bank_ F¥e = et SR e e 124 Bank ot oD VET L G T R R
4. org. 121s% Pris.Far Escort Co, 1S atig e L S T Lt
5. p.p, DeceBth. /0 R R 145 (ait DD Rl ot ALl
S DR e T s 1opap Paewnonie 1) (DD B i b o A A AR
| Discrepancy found upon disinterment k
nGrayeNOTR I SY @l di W Bec urnd . ) e [5G TavoN oIS B S i el |
B BTty Sy, Yeat | i ROmaty (L 6P o M LR b
e v B e B S 17, No discp
18. Cemetery___S_E‘_?’_l_'f_l’_}_‘_‘?_‘f_i_‘_’f_ffi‘j_{ _____________ .19- Commune or-town _________ . Tours
'20. Dept. or County ;:?ny_urm“_"_h_ 21, Country .y, . . FTANCE & gl N
D GL RS, HAqRE Y odeuNase, .« gt | RSB TR |
23 Diaintefred (Date) ___ 12*14-21 X BY: s aties E‘J.-&S‘nk Lo s A AR
24, Inscription on g?aﬁé'marker: .
Neme_____Peter Dantonio ...  Serial No. BABIR e il 3
Ranilch s oM AR g e SR ), ) ot AR SE Organization 1818t Pris W.5.CQ.___

25. Was identification disc found on grave marker?____:%“__

Slgnatura Junior Technical Assistant

, il
PREPARATION o LI )
. LG ‘ /
26. What other means of.identification were on body? (If no disc or other means of
identification on body, give description of body in detail).

Body tag reads "Pete Antonio 54811, U.S.A."

ER

27 Condition of body Bedly decomposed featuras unrec ognigable .

28. Nature of burial Uniform and wooden boxs

29 Anv difcrepancy noted upon examination of body, ai compired with G.R.S. records
quoted above?

30. Body prepared and placed in casket: Date 12“14"21 By. . E.J.T“raﬂk

1
1 . OUaaket seslediiby iy Slens B, o T wafFr%qk

S e
y T4 s, 4 R T e A
Signature of Embalmer, (Supervisor <= 2.~ e AR (AL




SHIPMENT. (Show actual marking of box.)* ° Box No. Ce=24040
32. Degignation of body: 4 TH=T et

Name _ Peter DANTONIO.

e L = I L S e S N W ENE A A b e D e L e R P S G T RS

Rank. F¥%e Organization  121st Pris. War Escort Co.

’ r -
L

33. Consigned to:

Name of Permanent Cemetgry"QEfﬁfgf?p?,59?"cfyjegf{msfff95?§i?§7¥fﬁ%ﬁ§a_ﬁ@ﬁﬂﬁt

34. Casket boxed and marked (Date) l2el4-21 By BeJeFrank

35. I hereby certify that all the foregoing operations were conducted and
accomplished under my immediate .supervision and that the report above

is correct. Q:i(ﬂ:'_zﬂigl*,_____ﬁﬁ
!

Signature of G.R.S. Inspector __

LU H ?‘H&Iﬁ;"tfﬁﬁf&iéﬁ{:ﬁi """""""""""
36. Remarks “_“_“_“_"_0-"_“_"-"_"_h_".”_"-"Jn-"_“_“_"___“_"_"_“-"_“-h-:L __________________
3 5 B NG & I, g
:
SreEShipped§firom poinbrafaOparation p S ((Dat el i SuEEEET ISt RS
TofpointrofiConcentnationphw it alo. E) 5 TR0 L T A o AWULS (M Lode 0l bl Rl T S
(Mame )

%8. Received at Railhead or Point of Concentration: Date

39. Shipped from Railhead or Point of Concentration: Date

To Permanent Cemeteryi_gg,___f_i:?ﬁ_@.).__‘_"_‘!1_9_9_1_31-_:@Q,_f&ﬂggﬁii}_.9.___
(Name )
Convoyer _______ Cosb vl ot TR e IRV Signature Shipping Office
| 2T DEpus2l
~ 40. Received: Date __ . . . .. . . . e S B

i - = YAV

!

G.R.S. Eepresentative

41. Reinterred, 9/21/22, 0Oise=-Aisna (em,608,Seringas-et-Neslesmr.(Aisns)..

(Date)
421 GraveosNow s 5o & s ML ISRl 50 >0 " 1 T8 P T e sl Section :
A3 DY oURN Lol g e WE 3 SN A Row 6 IananBil P AN T AR .
G.R.S. Representaﬁ..iige:cle_ar /{_/77‘0(72:@;}&_,2
lstelite Chaplain, USA
gs
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TS TR L Al R Sy . Place -Eou;;. Cem. 33,

REPORT OF DISINTERNENT AND REBURIAL ...  suc. 106n, 1000
4. REMAINS OF - RANTGIIO, v L e el NUMBE RS g AL b g

RANK oo BV il ORGANIZATION ok U218 - PP Sy - BB 1 He 01 By e

2. Disinterred (date) : ' From (give comp‘]ote location):

_.Dec, 14th, 1921 LI & S e Pl ) AP PR SR i T

oy A0 o A e O PSS vy oy MY 0 I A M LR U

3. Reburied (date) '9/31/‘32 . . In (give complete location) Br .26 y Blk.ﬂ..R ow 36

..Oise-Aisna Cen.808,8eringes=et=-Nasles, (Aicne)

B GTOUD sttt A ST e Nature of r.ghuriul. el A

oup ' medel lined gacira

. . - 'l vy v . . . s
4. Report as to nacure of original burial and condition of body upon disinterment :

L
............................... Wiooden bax and-uniform, Badly decomposed,. features not recogtizables —i-
5.s () Identification tags: Buried with hody ? LpagemeniON ELAVE MAarker 2. ... g

(&) Other means of identification found upon disinterment, and general remarks :

Body tag reads:'Pote aAntonio, 54811, U. S. A"

6. What does examination of bedy show as regards the following identifying items ?
(a) Height (actual measurement) Indiscernable due t0
h) Weight ti 1‘{“
(4) Weigh [L.S( i atesl) decomipositions
(¢) Hair—Color None
Quantity .

Characteristies .~

(el) Vletir on face—Color 'Noné
¥
: Location
Quantity... - AL b \

(¢) Permanent marks on body (old scars, peculiarities

O mMissing part=). . : : /24" f

lone

('/; Wounds or missing parts (received at time ol casualty)
None

Gan., S, Parier
—

cheglsr,

7. Disinterment % = =
superyised by f -/147./;/1,/ - Approveds . — A

B. J Fanlk, Sup, Rnba B .(I. 11'1101'&311, Capt,, Ao,
Title) vl

Al T 4
Approved : // A i d‘)"? Y
Welable Ty o
('riiéi,'?-m' Chaplain, Uil

8. Reburial
supervised by, =



INSTRUGTIONS FOR THE PROPER COMPLETION OF G. R.S. FORM KO. 16-A

Enter information, as noted below, on reverse side of sheet in the corresponding numbered
space. This form is supplemental to and is to be forwarded with G. R.S. Form L-a, reporting
reburial locations. To be used in answer to Question 26, Form 114, in (:(ht) no means ol identification
on body.

1. Show soldier’s name, serial number, rank and organization, and by wohm disinterred andreburied.

2. Give date and accurate information as to location {rom which the Dhody was diginterred
and the group and unit which made disinterment.

3. Give date .and accurate information as to location of reburial Aand: the group and unit
which made reburial, and how reburial was made—in casket, wooden hox, cfte.

4. State to what degree decompaosition has progressed, whether recognition is possible,-and how the
body was originally buried —in a casket, box, burlap, etc. This statement should be as complete as
possible.

5. (@) State whether identification tags were found buried with body and on grave marker
by reporting “Yes"” or ‘“*No'.

(b) State whether or not body appears to have been a hospital case. Were any identifying
articles lound in or on body or grave? List any personal effects. letters, money-order I't’.COi{‘l}-S.
ana the like found on body or in grave. Give any and all information which- it is thought might
be ol use in identifying the body, other than that tabulated under Hem No 6.

6. Give all information as to hody description and dental chart as nearly correctly as the
condition of the hody will allows Items (e) and (/) tnder the body deseription are very important
angl should be very complete. The dental chart is also very important and should be filled in
with great care. There are 32 teeth to be accounted for, as shown by the numbers on the chart.
Begirming at the middle line in hoth upper and lower jaws, the teeth are arvanged symmnetrically
on either side and classed as incisors (cutting teeth), cuspids ov canines (teaving teeth), bicuspids
(chewing teeth), and molars (principal chewing tecth). An examination should be made and
findings  charted to cover the following basic conditions @ Lost ieeth, erowned teeth, bridge
work, fillings, caries (cavities of decay), dentures (plates), and any deformity o jwas found.

MISSING TEETH. . = All tecth missing through previous
extraction (not those fractured or
displaced by recent woynds) should
e seratehed out, thus :

CROWNED TEETH “Block in solid the crown of tooth (label _GOLD CROWN PORCELAIN CROWN
: gold, porcelan, or gold and porcelain), GOLD CROWN
thus 1
BRIDGE WORK Blocek in salid the ecrown of tooth (label 7GOLD nnf’OQCELA!N 8RIDGE
gold bridge,zold and poreelain hridge) 3
thu : i
{
. ILVER mun i OLD FILLING
FILLINGS - Draw filling on "tooth accurately as /CSvOLD FILLING GOLD FILLING
b possible (block in and label gold, GOLD FILLING
e silyer, cement), thus :
—CAVITY DECRYE.D
CARIES (CAVITIES} Outline location and size ol cavity, ( DECAYED DECAYED

shade in thus :

DENTURES (PLATES) . .. Draw diagram of relative size and shape of plate block in teeth attached and indicato
retaining ciasps on natural teeth with the word = elasp ™

7. Show name of person supervising the disinterment and the name and title of the person
approving same.

8. »Show name of person supervising the reburial and the name and title of the person approving
SaIe.
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COMPLILATION OF DISPOSITION OF REM:‘Q[.D!\'M

“€o8
oAt \j/tﬁvfy"b\f)‘

LOCATION INDEX CARD: File 47889

22
coolraloen

(a) Name'._._’Q‘MI.T.QEIQ,...fsi;.e.....:E?K.{ZL:W,,....._...A..... Ser. No. 548110 .

(b) Rank . Private ___ Organization 1218t Pe0.W. ESCORT CO.

(d) Cause
(c) Date of death ...22:8218  ~of death. Piphtheria % lobar Tneumonia

/w

2 b%»
= =
SR
% g /22
N

‘2' R ;“'

Registration Card:- (Check Reg. Card Inf. against Loc. Ind. e, )

(a) Grave No. ..810 . Row .. RO S c e I T DT

- -

(DNER LN AGArepE e Wl LT G () N g MR i o e

Files of soldiers qZEgg_gggy_gpﬁpsﬁinpg diseases; . . oL oy CKRdésu;?H

7

Iv.

V.

VI.

ﬂ/lixf

A.G.0, DISPOSITION CARD: / Date of receipt ...

Wl e s ; L
(B Namo NS S e e (D) S Relat Tone i DRSS bl i I - RS

LA .\“/

(D) BTG, i Sl LI ol LR AL S e B Ll

(d) Remains to be brought to U. 8.7 _____ : L e NP e o T

(e) To be interred in National Cemetery in U, S. at _. %

(f) Shipping instructions upon arrival of body in U.S.._._... e RN e

(g) Disposition instructions if not brought to U.5, . e X

T T e L L L b T Lot L

o i R
Examiner’s Init ials...........@fzﬁ’.’t ............ Date. i e =il 900

A.G.O. CORRESPONDENCE shows communicCation From . e e

o e endated e B ose RS b
conflrmed request in Par IV. A A TE A e s abotp, or requestlng that

‘ﬂ ) 5 NS ' /F \ 3 '

(2. 07V AP

o e ol L e i Sy R e ey, e R

o

e £ 5% 8 e 405 554 B8 554 884 PSR RS e et et 8 M TIPS A b em e FEITRASAL v bl e n e bt et B S o A T S B . e e A 1 BT & e =28 LYV, T T—
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Soptember 3, 1920,

File Ho: 293.8 Reg, Sec.,Cem,Tiv,
{ DANTON1O, Pete)

¥rs. Rossi Teresa,
Hontenerodonno,
Prov, of Chieti,
Italy,

boar Nadmm:

The harican Covernmment is undertaking to remove the
bodles of its #oldiers who died in the late war to such places
as ‘he relutives may deeire, amd aceordingly jyou are remuested
tc alvise whether you widh tie bocy of your som, the laote Pri-
vate Peto pantonio, 12let P.O.W. Bscort Compeny, United Stotes
Army, to remain buried in France, in the care and custedy of
the nited Stutes, or delivered to you for reburiel im Ituly, or
returned to the 'mited ftetes and plneced in the Mationel Ceme-
tery at Arlington, Virginia, where the grave is nssured conetant
care by the American Covermment, This Covernment bears all ex-
ounse in comnection with Lhe tramnefer of the body.

Bhould you desire to hmnve the bedy removed to Itnly
for reburial such tranafer will be subject to the hcalth regule-
tions and sanituiien lews of France wnd Itmly, and should the op=
eralion of ouch instrumenimlities prevent the removal of the bLody
in the munper cdesired, it will remain in the core nnd custocy of
tho imerican Cruves hopistration Sorvice in “urope snd wiil be
cured for under iho supervisiom of this Uovernzent,

Srvelore for use in making reply is en¢losed herewith,

The Depariment wishes to convey to you ite ascurance of
sympo thy in your berecavement.

By authoriiy of the Quartermaster Cenoral:

-

M ED CRARIES €, PIERCE,

Major, U, &, Am,,

5 — 5 192_0 Chief, Cameterial Diviaion.
51 oust OIS B /) 2]
CENETERA. v cvymm, ™ et
osP: 85 Major, ],-fu.‘ : . g 1 - -'r-”

Cor. & mtet. Dept,

1 encl, / oaxe-'d"' /




QETTCR OF THE QUARTERKASTER GENERAL . - _
CEMETERIAL DIVISION . (-1457/3p

OVERSEAS PROJECT SUB-SECTION.

"NAME OF DECEASED SOLDIER CEMETERY NO. . DATE

-Dantonio. Pete, Pyte . . .. e ———— ——— - B3 = .53 _Aug, 26, 1920
SERIAL NUMBER = ORGANI ZATION
548111 121st PcO.We Escort cOQ

G 0 e Y wn e G G GRS B P D R WA PO @R W U W W U W Y S O WD G G0 aN - an on o = = o @ o= = L e P = P X P oY)

Date of death - 12/8/18
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WAR. RISK INSURANCE INFORMATION

DATE Aug.3l, 1920

NAME OF BENEFICIARY RELATIONSHIP
Mrs. Rossi Teresa '  Mother .
Address: '

Montenerodonno, Prov Chieti, Italy

NS-8438/JC



DANTONIO, Pete, 548111, Pvt. 121st Prisoner,&

War Escort Co. DD 12-8-18
{5x8 card)
DANTONIO, Peter, 54811 Europe's records

DANTONIO, Peter, 548111 GL3

DANTONIO, Peter, 548111 GRS Fomm 8--2-27-19
DANTONIO, Pete, 548111 " "ot 3.15-19

D-61077 L.D.L.
AGO-12/20/25. )
Soldier signes by mark-~ 548110
Piti Antonio scrial- ‘

548111 and 54811 belong to discharged men.
Y IAY |
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@®crave LéCATION sLANKD

LOUATION O THE GRAVE OI

ﬁm cP//: ...... o

" REPORTED BY:

(Surname.) NI. mber. ) (First Name and Initials.)
LT N A e kA
(Rank.) (Organization.)
7/-4
DATE OF BURIAL. A7C<- /... /?/5— ...................

7
PLACE OF BURIAL.74.E LD Horn, r.L.z./?. 7. Ae5S ..

(Give Cemetery, Town and Department.) Map reference
must specify clearly what map is used.

OW MARKED: NamePegt. Z42.. ...
Headboard 3 aisy:
[DENTIFICATION TAGS:
/

Was one buried with body?.... S6fo . ... ...

Wasg one fastened to name peg 101 by
stake used as a grave marker?.. &7

If name unknown and tags mlssmg’ descnpqon and marks,
should be given here:*

i; (blgnatule a l{anlc of RLJ_JUIU.]]" U.ﬂ.lk.;il J

This portion to be fof arr’ied to Adj. Gen’l, G. H. Q., I\F'I‘



R

1Y
t

Qtonio' PEtpy #548111 .
Pyt. 1218t Co Prisomer War
Escort Co. 1
Buried American Cemetery Tours
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G.a Form No. 5)981,1‘1 ﬁf‘&écérhkﬁmison y .
' .hm’lt bk 1C1/

Memo For: G.R.S. representative, C.R.O.

SussecT : Information required for G R S.

I.  Items checked are to be completed :

()/ { / i

) Surname: AR
) Number : ‘"j"t}’zg;ll v ol -
First name : e -

R EVED v
; ANl 121 Prisoncr of War

Com a H e
RATLYS. uSGOlt bO-,
) Organization e
)"Djate of death: | 2/¥ [/

; glaal:;ie. Dopliseia B § ...,arx.mhi'b

ey

o~ o ——,

Location of hospital :

Number » »
. Class nef  »
() Relative : ¢ /£ j
() Relahonshlp 0,
( )*Address : e

() Autlwz»hw '
Cablegram No:
Telegram from :

dated :
() Reported to Washmglon

C.C. Nos: 1329 1.2 =7)
b Y o /

(Underscore the ‘‘ official ” C.C.)
() Remarks :

Present Status,

Initials of reporter :




‘;_“.- £ ¢ ; "_.;
G.iS. Form No. 8; Central co?dg Liaison. J
£ Rl &

.rre SponGgEnce
Feb, 27719,

Memo For : G.R.S. representative, C.R.O.

SusJecT : Information required for G R S.

1. Items checked are to be completed

Ny

( ) Surname: cbrrierdo]
() Number : Anto;xloi ,
( ) First name: *p ¢ L1
( ) Rank: _?E%Gr
( ) Company: \tAA
() Organization \_\ R =y
() Date of deakh \-‘1;"."' Ve & %S
( ) Cause: \ !,, W )
( )'Place: "3 (s rq .1 T !'3‘

Location of hospital :

Number » »

Class »f{ »

) Relative : \ oAl
(a4 Re[ahonshy KA A=
() Address 1y W/ i
’\\—\ {’.'i- e‘-‘"‘r)."‘l""gi-.j_\ :-;fn(‘

() Authority :

Cablegram No :

Telegram from :

dated : q | !:(" 4

() Reported to Washington :

C.C. Nos : g 7,__»“;,3.) TRD &Nk p 5

(Underscore the ‘‘ official ” C.C.)
() Remarks:

Cuarres C. Pierce,
Lieut.-Colonel, Q.M.C., U.S.A.

Initials of reporter: \/



